
ESCUELA NORMAL DE EDUCACIÓN PREESCOLAR
Ciclo escolar 2017-2018

MARIA GUADALUPE VALDES GARCIA
MATUTINO

Hora Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:45
ADMINISTRACIÓN DE

SISTEMAS Y SOFTWARE

11:00-11:45
ADMINISTRACIÓN DE

SISTEMAS Y SOFTWARE
ADMINISTRACIÓN DE

SISTEMAS Y SOFTWARE
ADMINISTRACIÓN DE

SISTEMAS Y SOFTWARE

11:45-12:30
ADMINISTRACIÓN DE

SISTEMAS Y SOFTWARE
ADMINISTRACIÓN DE

SISTEMAS Y SOFTWARE
ADMINISTRACIÓN DE

SISTEMAS Y SOFTWARE

12:30-13:15
ADMINISTRACIÓN DE

SISTEMAS Y SOFTWARE

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30
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